

□ Individual \$25.00

EVENT REGISTRATION FORM

Petrifying Springs Park Kenosha, WI Saturday, September 29th, 2018 9:45 a.m. Complete form; acknowledge waiver agreement, sign, and date.

Indicate distance: 3.5 mile CaniCross \$25.00 This is a Kenosha County event that is part of the Fall Wheel Ride which is managed by Kenosha Running Company. Kenosha Running Company will not be providing any food or beverage other than the water at the aid stations. Kenosha County Parks will be providing snacks and non-alcoholic drinks to runners, walkers, and riders at the conclusion of their events. Mail to: Kenosha Running Company PO Box 126 Kenosha Running Company will to: Kenosha Running Company PO Box 126 Kenosha Running PO Box 126 Kenosha Running PO Box 126 Kenosha Running PO Box 126 Kenosha Runn	oany Inc. sit: lk.html
Full Name:	
Address:	
City, State, Zip:	
Phone:Email:	
Age on Event Date: Male or Female	
If CaniCross: Dog's Name: Dog's est. weight:	
n consideration for my entry in the Pike River Trail Run/Walk (a Kenosha Running Company event) I, intending to be legally bound, myself, heirs, executors, and assigns, waive, release, and forever discharge any and all rights and claims for damages which I may nereafter occur to me against the Kenosha Running Company, Inc. or any subsidiary or political division thereof, all other cooperating ace, its or their respective officers, agents, representatives, successors, assigns, and sponsors for any and all damages which may suffered by me in connection with my association with or entry to participate in the Pike River Trail Run/Walk.	have or which may ng agencies in this
give Kenosha Running Company, their assigns, licensees, and legal representatives, the irrevocable right to use my picture, portravideo in all forms, media and manners, without restriction as to the changes or altercations, for advertising, trade, promotion, exhibitation as a sufficient of the right to inspect or approve the photographs or electronic matter that may be used in conjunction with the sufficient whether that use is known to me or unknown, and I waive any right to royalties or other compensation arising from or related mages.	tion, or any other hem now, or in the
ROVER's RULES for CaniCross: Pre-post run or walk, all dogs must be on a short leash. Dogs must be under control around oth valkers. Owners, please be aware of children approaching your dog. Clean up after your dog. No dogs inside buildings. We wan event for everyone and every dog	
acknowledge that in bringing my pet to participate in XCThrillogy and/or Kenosha Running Company partner events I am doing so cost and expense and any harm that may come to the animal(s) shall be my sole responsibility; and in attending an XCThrillogy and Company partner event with my pet(s), should any injury occur to any person, other animal, or property as a result of the behavior of whether expected or unexpected, regardless of the stimulus for the behavior (pets spontaneous conduct, conduct of another animal person or thing, or any combination therein) I will be solely liable and held responsible for any injury, or property damage that results participation (including any attorney fees) and that that neither I and any other person or entity with a legal claim on said animal: 1) harmless; 2) protect and defend the Sponsors in any such claim resulting from said incident to said animal. Further, I and any other a legal claim on said animal will further exempt Kenosha Running Company; and its sponsors for any and all claims of damages an employer to damage, loss, claim or expense resulting from the behavior of my animal; and to report any and all such injuries or incident and/or the Kenosha Running Company.	d or kenosha Runnin of my animal(s), I, conduct of any s from my will indemnify, hold person or entity with d liability from injury,
have read, understand, and agree to this waiver:	
Signature:Signature Parent/Guardian (if under 18):	